
New York Cheesecake 
Mango Puree, Passion Fruit, Coconut Cream

Flourless Chocolate Terrine 
Black Currant Puree, Crispy Black Currants,  
Vanilla Cream

Mer Soleil Late Harvest

Inniskillin Pearl Vidal

Ice Wine

French Press Coffee

Latte
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Dow's Fine White Port

Dow's 30 Year Tawney Port

Expresso

Hot Tea

Dow's Fine Ruby Port

Prisoner Wine Company 
"The Prisoner"

Cappuccino

Americano

Deconstructed Carrot Cake 
Spiced Cake, Sweet Carrot, Walnuts, 
Mascarpone Frosting, Carrot Yolk

Crème Brûlée 
Tahitian Vanilla, Rasberry Biscotti

Key Lime Tart 
Sweet Dough, Key Lime Curd, Vanilla Cream, Kiwi

Cheese Board           27 
Artisan Cheese Selection, House Made Pickles, Toasted 
Baguette Crostinis, Traditional Accompaniments

Desserts

Dessert Wines & Ports

Coffee & Tea

Scotches & Cognacs

8

Dalwhinnie 15 Year

Glenfiddich 12 Year

Macallan 25 Year

Johnnie Walker Blue

Hennessy XO

Glenlivet 12 Year

Macallan 12 Year

Chivas Regal Salute

Courvoisier

Remy Martin VSOP

Glenlivet Nadurra 16 Year

Macallan 18 Year

Johnnie Walker Red

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin Louis XIII

13

10

125

52

38

10

14

50

8

10

8

39

10

9

225


